
 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2021- 2022 

APRIL 

01.04.2021 Thursday 2021-2022 Academic Year Begins 

02.04.2021 Friday GOOD FRIDAY - Holiday 

03.04.2021 Saturday  

04.04.2021 Sunday EASTER - Holiday 

05.04.2021 Monday  

06.04.2021 Tuesday  

07.04.2021 Wednesday  

08.04.2021 Thursday  

09.04.2021 Friday  

10.04.2021 Saturday Holiday 

11.04.2021 Sunday Holiday 

12.04.2021 Monday  

13.04.2021 Tuesday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 

14.04.2021 Wednesday TAMIL NEWYEAR - Holiday 

15.04.2021 Thursday Holiday 

16.04.2021 Friday “ 

17.04.2021 Saturday “ 

18.04.2021 Sunday Holiday 

19.04.2021 Monday “ 

20.04.2021 Tuesday “ 

21.04.2021 Wednesday “ 

22.04.2021 Thursday “ 

23.04.2021 Friday “ 

24.04.2021 Saturday “ 

25.04.2021 Sunday Holiday 

26.04.2021 Monday “ 

27.04.2021 Tuesday “ 

28.04.2021 Wednesday “ 

29.04.2021 Thursday “ 

30.04.2021 Friday “ 

 

                                                                             No.of.working days:8 

 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE YEAR 2021- 2022 

MAY 

01.05.2021 Saturday  

02.05.2021 Sunday Holiday 

03.05.2021 Monday “ 

04.05.2021 Tuesday “ 

05.05.2021 Wednesday “ 

06.05.2021 Thursday “ 

07.05.2021 Friday “ 

08.05.2021 Saturday                                             Holiday 

09.05.2021 Sunday Holiday 

10.05.2021 Monday “ 

11.05.2021 Tuesday “ 

12.05.2021 Wednesday “ 

13.05.2021 Thursday “ 

14.05.2021 Friday                                             Ramzan 

15.05.2021 Saturday “ 

16.05.2021 Sunday Holiday 

17.05.2021 Monday “ 

18.05.2021 Tuesday “ 

19.05.2021 Wednesday “ 

20.05.2021 Thursday “ 

21.05.2021 Friday “ 

22.05.2021 Saturday “ 

23.05.2021 Sunday Holiday 

24.05.2021 Monday  

25.05.2021 Tuesday “ 

26.05.2021 Wednesday “ 

27.05.2021 Thursday “ 

28.05.2021 Friday “ 

29.05.2021 Saturday “ 

30.05.2021 Sunday  Holiday 

31.05.2021 Monday “ 

 

                                                                                             No.of.working days:0 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

JUNE 

01.06.2021 Tuesday Holiday 

02.06.2021 Wednesday “ 

03.06.2021 Thursday “ 

04.06.2021 Friday School Reopens 

05.06.2021 Saturday  

06.06.2021 Sunday Holiday 

07.06.2021 Monday  

08.06.2021 Tuesday  

09.06.2021 Wednesday  

10.06.2021 Thursday  

11.06.2021 Friday  

12.06.2021 Saturday Holiday 

13.06.2021 Sunday Holiday 

14.06.2021 Monday  

15.06.2021 Tuesday  

16.06.2021 Wednesday  

17.06.2021 Thursday  

18.06.2021 Friday  

19.06.2021 Saturday  

20.06.2021 Sunday Holiday 

21.06.2021 Monday  

22.06.2021 Tuesday  

23.06.2021 Wednesday  

24.06.2021 Thursday  

25.06.2021 Friday  

26.06.2021 Saturday  

27.06.2021 Sunday Holiday 

28.06.2021 Monday  

29.06.2021 Tuesday  

30.06.2021 Wednesday  

 

                                                                  No.of.working days:22 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

JULY 

01.07.2021 Thursday  

02.07.2021 Friday  

03.07.2021 Saturday  

04.07.2021 Sunday Holiday 

05.07.2021 Monday  

06.07.2021 Tuesday  

07.07.2021 Wednesday  

08.07.2021 Thursday  

09.07.2021 Friday  

10.07.2021 Saturday Holiday 

11.07.2021 Sunday Holiday 

12.07.2021 Monday  

13.07.2021 Tuesday                                                        

14.07.2021 Wednesday  

15.07.2021 Thursday Kamarajar’s Birthday Celebration  

16.07.2021 Friday Revision 

17.07.2021 Saturday Revision 

18.07.2021 Sunday Holiday 

19.07.2021 Monday Assessment I 

20.07.2021 Tuesday ,, 

21.07.2021 Wednesday                                              Bakrith - Holiday 

22.07.2021 Thursday Assessment I 

23.07.2021 Friday “ 

24.07.2021 Saturday “ 

25.07.2021 Sunday Holiday 

26.07.2021 Monday  

27.07.2021 Tuesday Colours Day 

28.07.2021 Wednesday  

29.07.2021 Thursday  

30.07.2021 Friday  

31.07.2021 Saturday  

 

                                                                No.of.working days:25 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

AUGUST 

01.08.2021 Sunday Holiday 

02.08.2021 Monday  

03.08.2021 Tuesday  

04.08.2021 Wednesday  

05.08.2021 Thursday  

06.08.2021 Friday  

07.08.2021 Saturday  

08.08.2021 Sunday Holiday 

09.08.2021 Monday  

10.08.2021 Tuesday  

11.08.2021 Wednesday  

12.08.2021 Thursday Sports Day 

13.08.2021 Friday  

14.08.2021 Saturday Holiday 

15.08.2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY – Holiday 

16.08.2021 Monday  

17.08.2021 Tuesday  

18.08.2021 Wednesday  

19.08.2021 Thursday  

20.08.2021 Friday Muharam- Holiday 

21.08.2021 Saturday  

22.08.2021 Sunday Holiday 

23.08.2021 Monday  

24.08.2021 Tuesday  

25.08.2021 Wednesday  

26.08.2021 Thursday  

27.08.2021 Friday  

28.08.2021 Saturday  

29.08.2021 Sunday Holiday 

30.08.2021 Monday Krishna Jeyanthi 

31.08.2021 Tuesday  

 

                                                                    No.of.working days:23 

 



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

SEPTEMBER 

01.09.2021 Wednesday                                                         

02.09.2021 Thursday  

03.09.2021 Friday  

04.09.2021 Saturday  

05.09.2021 Sunday TEACHERS DAY Holiday 

06.09.2021 Monday Revision 

07.09.2021 Tuesday ,, 

08.09.2021 Wednesday ,, 

09.09.2021 Thursday ,, 

10.09.2021 Friday                                              Vinayagar Chathurthi- Holiday 

11.09.2021 Saturday Grand parents Day 

12.09.2021 Sunday Holiday 

13.09.2021 Monday Assessment II Begins 

14.09.2021 Tuesday “ 

15.09.2021 Wednesday “ 

16.09.2021 Thursday “ 

17.09.2021 Friday “ 

18.09.2021 Saturday  

19.09.2021 Sunday Holiday 

20.09.2021 Monday  

21.09.2021 Tuesday  

22.09.2021 Wednesday  

23.09.2021 Thursday  

24.09.2021 Friday  

25.09.2021 Saturday  

26.09.2021 Sunday Holiday 

27.09.2021 Monday  

28.09.2021 Tuesday  

29.09.2021 Wednesday  

30.09.2021 Thursday  

 

                                                                No.of.working days:25 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

OCTOBER 

01.10.2021 Friday  

02.10.2021 Saturday GANDHI JEYANTHI – Holiday 

03.10.2021 Sunday Holiday 

04.10.2021 Monday  

05.10.2021 Tuesday  

06.10.2021 Wednesday  

07.10.2021 Thursday  

08.10.2021 Friday  

09.10.2021 Saturday  

10.10.2021 Sunday Holiday 

11.10.2021 Monday  

12.10.2021 Tuesday  

13.10.2021 Wednesday  

14.10.2021 Thursday Ayutha Pooja- Holiday 

15.10.2021 Friday Vijayadhasami- Holiday 

16.10.2021 Saturday  

17.10.2021 Sunday Holiday 

18.10.2021 Monday Revision 

19.10.2021 Tuesday Milad-un-nabi- Holiday 

20.10.2021 Wednesday Revision 

21.10.2021 Thursday ‘’ 

22.10.2021 Friday ‘’ 

23.10.2021 Saturday I Terminal Examination  

24.10.2021 Sunday Holiday 

25.10.2021 Monday I Terminal Examination  

26.10.2021 Tuesday ,, 

27.10.2021 Wednesday ,, 

28.10.2021 Thursday ,, 

29.10.2021 Friday ,, 

30.10.2021 Saturday ,, 

31.10.2021 Sunday Holiday 

 

                                                                No.of.working days:22 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

NOVEMBER 

01.11.2021 Monday  

02.11.2021 Tuesday  

03.11.2021 Wednesday Diwali Holiday Begins 

04.11.2021 Thursday Diwali- Holiday 

05.11.2021 Friday “ 

06.11.2021 Saturday “ 

07.11.2021 Sunday Holiday 

08.11.2021 Monday  

09.11.2021 Tuesday Parent Teacher Contact Session 

10.11.2021 Wednesday  

11.11.2021 Thursday  

12.11.2021 Friday  

13.11.2021 Saturday Holiday 

14.11.2021 Sunday Children’s Day- Holiday 

15.11.2021 Monday  

16.11.2021 Tuesday  

17.11.2021 Wednesday  

18.11.2021 Thursday  

19.11.2021 Friday  

20.11.2021 Saturday  

21.11.2021 Sunday Holiday 

22.11.2021 Monday  

23.11.2021 Tuesday  

24.11.2021 Wednesday  

25.11.2021 Thursday  

26.11.2021 Friday  

27.11.2021 Saturday Rosy Champs Fest 

28.11.2021 Sunday Holiday 

29.11.2021 Monday  

30.11.2021 Tuesday  

                                                                

                                                                   No.of.working days:21 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

DECEMBER 

01.12.2021 Wednesday  

02.12.2021 Thursday  

03.12.2021 Friday  

04.12.2021 Saturday  

05.12.2021 Sunday Holiday 

06.12.2021 Monday Revision 

07.12.2021 Tuesday ,, 

08.12.2021 Wednesday ,, 

09.12.2021 Thursday ,, 

10.12.2021 Friday ,, 

11.12.2021 Saturday Holiday 

12.12.2021 Sunday Holiday 

13.12.2021 Monday Assessment III Begins 

14.12.2021 Tuesday “ 

15.12.2021 Wednesday ,,  

16.12.2021 Thursday ,, 

17.12.2021 Friday ,, 

18.12.2021 Saturday  

19.12.2021 Sunday Holiday 

20.12.2021 Monday  

21.12.2021 Tuesday  

22.12.2021 Wednesday  

23.12.2021 Thursday  

24.12.2021 Friday  

25.12.2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS – Holiday  Winter Vacation Begis 

26.12.2021 Sunday Holiday 

27.12.2021 Monday Holiday 

28.12.2021 Tuesday ,, 

29.12.2021 Wednesday ,, 

30.12.2021 Thursday ,, 

31.12.2021 Friday ,, 

                                                                   

                                                                     No.of.working days:20 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

JANUARY 

01.01.2022 Saturday NEW YEAR – Holiday 

02.01.2022 Sunday Holiday 

03.01.2022 Monday School Reopens 

04.01.2022 Tuesday  

05.01.2022 Wednesday  

06.01.2022 Thursday  

07.01.2022 Friday  

08.01.2022 Saturday Holiday 

09.01.2022 Sunday Holiday 

10.01.2022 Monday  

11.01.2022 Tuesday  

12.01.2022 Wednesday  

13.01.2022 Thursday  

14.01.2022 Friday Pongal Holiday Begins 

15.01.2022 Saturday Thiruvalluvar Day 

16.01.2022 Sunday Uzhavar Thirunal 

17.01.2022 Monday  

18.01.2022 Tuesday Thai Poosam Holiday 

19.01.2022 Wednesday  

20.01.2022 Thursday  

21.01.2022 Friday  

22.01.2022 Saturday  

23.01.2022 Sunday Holiday 

24.01.2022 Monday  

25.01.2022 Tuesday  

26.01.2022 Wednesday REPUBLIC DAY – Holiday 

27.01.2022 Thursday  

28.01.2022 Friday Annual Day 

29.01.2022 Saturday  

30.01.2022 Sunday Holiday 

31.01.2022 Monday Revision 

 

                                                         No.of.working days:19 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

FEBRUARY 

01.02.2022 Tuesday Revision 

02.02.2022 Wednesday ,, 

03.02.2022 Thursday ,, 

04.02.2022 Friday ,, 

05.02.2022 Saturday ,, 

06.02.2022 Sunday Holiday 

07.02.2022 Monday ASSESSMENT IV BEGINS 

08.02.2022 Tuesday ,, 

09.02.2022 Wednesday “ 

10.02.2022 Thursday “ 

11.02.2022 Friday “ 

12.02.2022 Saturday                                                       Holiday 

13.02.2022 Sunday Holiday 

14.02.2022 Monday  

15.02.2022 Tuesday  

16.02.2022 Wednesday  

17.02.2022 Thursday  

18.02.2022 Friday  

19.02.2022 Saturday  

20.02.2022 Sunday Holiday 

21.02.2022 Monday  

22.02.2022 Tuesday  

23.02.2022 Wednesday  

24.02.2022 Thursday  

25.02.2022 Friday UKG Graduation Day 

26.02.2022 Saturday  

27.02.2022 Sunday Holiday 

28.02.2022 Monday Science Exhibition 

 

                                                                   No.of.working days:23 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2021-2022 

MARCH 

01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Sivaratri - Holiday 

02.03.2022 Wednesday  

03.03.2022 Thursday  

04.03.2022 Friday  

05.03.2022 Saturday  

06.03.2022 Sunday Holiday 

07.03.2022 Monday  

 

08.03.2022 Tuesday  

09.03.2022 Wednesday  

10.03.2022 Thursday  

11.03.2022 Friday  

12.03.2022 Saturday Holiday 

13.03.2022 Sunday Holiday 

14.03.2022 Monday Revision 

15.03.2022 Tuesday ,, 

16.03.2022 Wednesday ,, 

17.03.2022 Thursday ,, 

18.03.2022 Friday ,, 

19.03.2022 Saturday ,, 

20.03.2022 Sunday Holiday 

21.03.2022 Monday  

22.03.2022 Tuesday ,, 

23.03.2022 Wednesday ,, 

24.03.2022 Thursday II Terminal Examination  

25.03.2022 Friday ,, 

26.03.2022 Saturday “ 

27.03.2022 Sunday Holiday 

28.03.2022 Monday II Terminal Examination 

29.03.2022 Tuesday “ 

30.03.2022 Wednesday “ 

31.03.2022 Thursday “ 

 

                                                               No.of.working days:25 

            No.of.working days in 2021-2022 Academic year: 

 


